D
AT
E
6/
15
/2
02
2

PLANT SPECIES
QUANTITY SIZE
TYPE KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME
BASINS A-B
PERENNIALS
AI Asclepias incarnata "Cinderella" SWAMP MILKWEED 20 #2 CONT.
JE Juncus effusus SOFT RUSH 20 #1 CONT.
LC Lobelia cardinalis Black Truffle CARDINAL FLOWER 20 #2 CONT.
SHRUBS
CA Clethra alnifolia "Ruby Spice" SWEET PEPPERBUSH 6 #3 CONT.
IG Ilex glabra "Shamrock" INKBERRY HOLLY 6 #3 CONT.
IV Ilex verticillata WINTERBERRY HOLLY 6 #3 CONT.
BASIN C
PERENNIALS
AI Asclepias incarnata SWAMP MILKWEED 50 PLUG
IVE Iris versicolor BLUE FLAG IRIS 50 PLUG
MF Monarda fistulosa WILD BERGAMOT 50 PLUG
PD Penstemon digitalis FOXGLOVE BEARDTONGUE 50 PLUG
RF Rudbeckia fulgida ORANGE CONEFLOWER 50 PLUG
SMB Symphyotrichum novi-belgii NEW YORK ASTER 50 PLUG
SS Solidago sempervirens SEASIDE GOLDENROD 50 PLUG
EP Echinacea purpurea PURPLE CONEFLOWER 50 PLUG
CV Carex vulpinoidea FOX SEDGE 50 PLUG
JE Juncus effusus SOFT RUSH 50 PLUG
PV Panicum virgatum SWITCHGRASS 50 PLUG
JE Sorghastrum nutans INDIANGRASS 50 PLUG
TF Tridens flavus PURPLETOP TRIDENS 50 PLUG
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHRUB SHALL BEAR SAME RELATION TO FINISHED GRADE AS IT BORE TO PREVIOUS EXISTING GRADE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
THIN BRANCHES AND FOLIAGE (NOT ALL END TIPS) BY   13RETAINING NORMAL PLANT SHAPE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
CUT & REMOVE BURLAP FROM TOP   OF BALL AS SHOWN13 OF BALL AS SHOWN
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHREDDED BARK MULCH
AutoCAD SHX Text
SAUCER AROUND SHRUB
AutoCAD SHX Text
LIMIT OF BARE  ROOT SPREAD
AutoCAD SHX Text
TOPSOIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCARIFY SUBSOIL  TO MIN. 4" DEPTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES:  1. DEER PROTECTION REQUIRED AROUND SHRUB PLANTINGS.DEER PROTECTION REQUIRED AROUND SHRUB PLANTINGS.
AutoCAD SHX Text
1 QUART OR PLUG (TYP.)
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIPLE-SHREDDED HARDWOOD MULCH (3" DEPTH)
AutoCAD SHX Text
BIORETENTION MEDIA
AutoCAD SHX Text
N.T.S.
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
DT-1
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHRUB PLANTING DETAIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
N.T.S.